Ф75
Fixed Round
MOOD SHALLOWSHINE
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:

1540
385
171
96
62
43
0.46
0.92
1.39
1.85
2.31
2.77
D(m)
10W Ra98 3000K  50°
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
8W                         598                          24°                  MFM7508W-30N24-W
8W                         632                          36°                  MFM7508W-30N36-W
8W                         573                          50°                  MFM7508W-30N50-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
10W                         618                        24°                  MFM7510W-30N24-W
10W                         699                        36°                  MFM7510W-30N36-W
10W                         650                        50°                  MFM7510W-30N50-W
DuraGreen project:
 LICHIA
MOOD
MOOD light fittings, stylishly designed with trendy colors and high-quality materials,